1740UVY90894

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200434835592

ではいる。

024 NOV 22 PH 1:5

RECEIVED

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 11/22/2024			**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME Lee L	ane Consulting Group	LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	PLEASE FILE TH	HE ATTACHED AND RETURN	024 NOV 22
	Plain Copy		ω·-
XXXXXXXXX	Certified Copy		S S
	Certificate of Status		MY 9: 47
	Certified Copy of Arts	& Amendments Complete File (Inclading Anna	
	APOSTILLE' / I	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	TION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	TES REQUESTED		
TOTAL OWED \$ 155		ACCOUNT # 120140000108 United Corporate / Services, Inc.	Keithflepparl
Please call Tina at t	he above number for a	any issues or concerns. Thank yo	na so much!

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec vision of Co			
SUBJECT		Consulting Group LLC		
SUBJECT		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please retur	m all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
	Amy Allen			
			Name of Person	
	United Corp	oorate Services, Inc.		2024 3 14 14
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	NON NON
	80 State Stre	eet, Suite 1101		17 LINEAS SEE FL
			Address	
	Albany, NY	12207		9: 4 FL
			ty/State and Zip Code	
-	nırımmjc@g			
			for future annual report notificati	on)
For further is	iformation co	ncerning this matter, please	call:	
-		at ()	
	Nan	ne of Person Ar	ea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:		
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address	Street Address	ura u
		filing Section on of Corporations	New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
		30x 6327 assee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Lee Lane Consulting				_
(Must con	tain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Princip	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
		5.150	Eagles Point Circle, #203	
5450 Eagles Point C	ircle, #203	2720	Lagios Folia Chele, n205	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an		Saras	sota, FL 34231	<u>;</u> <u>c.</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	ent. Registered Office. & y cannot serve as its own l active Florida registration address of the registered	Saras k Registered Agent Registered Agent (.)	sota, FL 34231	10.10.
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	ent. Registered Office. & y cannot serve as its own l active Florida registration	Saras k Registered Agent Registered Agent (.)	sota, FL 34231	o. c. STATE
Sarasota, FL 34231	ent. Registered Office. & y cannot serve as its own l active Florida registration address of the registered	Saras k Registered Agent Registered Agent) agent are:	sota, FL 34231	Jo. Lo.
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	ent. Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered Martin J. Curran	Registered Agent. Mame	sota, FL 34231 At's Signature: You must designate an individual or, CO	July Sints
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an	ent. Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered Martin J. Curran 5450 Eagles Point Cir	Registered Agent. Mame	sota, FL 34231 At's Signature: You must designate an individual or, CO	o_lo.

(CONTINUED)

/s/ Martin J. Curran

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

A	RT	C	F	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Martin J. Curran 5450 Eagles Point Circle, #203 Sarasota, FI, 34231	
		
<u> </u>	·.	2024 NOA
		22
		M 9: 1,7
(Use attachment if necessary)	• •	1 .7
f an effective date is listed, the date must be date of filing.)	the date of filing:	
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	_	
/s/ Martin J. C		
This document is e I am aware that an	f a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Martin J. Co	urran	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)